

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12413 OF 2003

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2003 in The RSA No. 944/2000 of HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PATRAM & ORS.
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIN MOHAMMAD & ORS.
Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kirpal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar Khatri, Adv.
Mr.M.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel appearing for the respondents states that he would file the

requisite notification within a week from today.

To be listed after two weeks.

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court

